
第１日目 2011/ 6/25
第２日目 2011/ 6/26

[第１日目]

田畑 勇貴(1) 11.78(+0.6) 6.00(+0.5)       8.06       1.60       53.93  2758
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大     695    587    370    464     642     1
本多 俊平 12.18(+0.6) 5.75(-0.2)       8.76       1.65       54.13  2698
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協     616    533    411    504     634     2
小島 将貴(1) 12.47(-1.6) 5.30(-1.0)       8.03       1.55       53.96  2438
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大     562    441    368    426     641     6
鈴木 真弘 12.18(-1.6) 5.77(+1.5)      10.45       1.60       56.45  2672
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     616    537    513    464     542     3
宮澤 憲二 12.41(-1.6) 5.95(-0.3)       9.03       1.60       58.09  2521
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     573    576    428    464     480     4
出川 雄基 12.36(+0.6) 5.56(+0.5)       8.17       1.50       58.31  2313
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC     582    494    376    389     472     7
上條 健 12.34(-1.6) 6.14(+0.9)       7.53       1.55     1:03.71  2264
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     586    617    339    426     296     9
五十嵐 靖貴(2) 12.04(+0.6) 5.25(-0.4)       6.58       1.50       56.45  2288
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高     643    431    283    389     542     8
寺島 翔太(2) 11.93(-1.6) 5.68(-1.4)       7.42       1.55       57.56  2442
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高     665    519    332    426     500     5
山﨑 拓実(3) DS DS DS DS DS
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高    DS
三村 瑞樹(2) DS DS DS DS DS
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大    DS

[第２日目]

田畑 勇貴(1) 17.35(+1.8)       19.01       2.60      42.75    5:19.36   4799    1
横浜国立大     588     254    264    482    453

本多 俊平 22.35(+1.8)       26.18       2.40      34.56    4:40.92   4534    2
上伊那陸協     187     390    220    364    675

小島 将貴(1) 18.40(+1.8)       22.06 NM      37.50    4:37.97   4334    3
松本大     486     311      0    406    693

鈴木 真弘 19.01(+1.8)       29.87 NM      46.05    6:11.30   4316    4
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     432     462      0    530    220

宮澤 憲二 20.94(+1.8)       24.22       2.60      39.84    5:37.53   4219    5
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     279     352    264    440    363

出川 雄基 18.60(+1.8)       24.00 NM      34.60    5:33.09   3877    6
いよだAC     468     348      0    364    384

上條 健 19.42(+1.7)       22.86       2.40      41.64 NM   3672    7
ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     396     326    220    466      0

五十嵐 靖貴(2) 21.86(+1.7)       18.88 NM      28.95    5:12.65   3529    8
大町高     217     251      0    284    489

寺島 翔太(2) 19.29(+1.7) DS DS DS 棄権
大町高     407

山﨑 拓実(3) DS DS DS DS 欠場
大町高

三村 瑞樹(2) DS DS DS DS 欠場
東京学芸大

第１日目 2011/ 6/25
第２日目 2011/ 6/26

[第１日目]

佐々木 洵 11.81(+0.6) 6.05(-1.0)      10.56       1.78       52.36  3124
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC     689    597    519    610     709     1
小林 典和 12.24(+0.6) 5.39(-0.1)       8.26       1.55       55.30  2459
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協     605    459    382    426     587     2

[第２日目]

佐々木 洵 16.75(+1.7)       28.53       3.40      47.62    4:49.49   5843    1
Rise AC     651     436    457    553    622

小林 典和 17.83(+1.7)       23.57       3.20      31.50    4:42.61   4730    2
新潟陸協     541     340    406    320    664
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決勝 6月25日 9:30

[ 1組] 風速 +0.6 [ 2組] 風速 -1.6

 1 田畑 勇貴(1)    11.78 1 寺島 翔太(2)    11.93 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高

 3 五十嵐 靖貴(2)    12.04 2 鈴木 真弘    12.18 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 4 本多 俊平    12.18 3 上條 健    12.34 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 6 出川 雄基    12.36 4 宮澤 憲二    12.41 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
山﨑 拓実(3) 5 小島 将貴(1)    12.47 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大

三村 瑞樹(2)
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大

風速 +0.6

 2 佐々木 洵    11.81 
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC

 5 小林 典和    12.24 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協

決勝 6月25日 15:40

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 小島 将貴(1)    53.96 1 田畑 勇貴(1)    53.93 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大 ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大

 2 本多 俊平    54.13 2 鈴木 真弘    56.45 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 3 五十嵐 靖貴(2)    56.45 3 宮澤 憲二    58.09 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 4 寺島 翔太(2)    57.56 4 上條 健  1:03.71 
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 5 出川 雄基    58.31 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC
三村 瑞樹(2)
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大
山﨑 拓実(3)
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高

決勝 6月25日 15:40

 1 佐々木 洵    52.36 
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC

 2 小林 典和    55.30 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協 587
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決勝 6月26日 15:05

 1 小島 将貴(1)  4:37.97 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大

 2 本多 俊平  4:40.92 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協

 3 五十嵐 靖貴(2)  5:12.65 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高

 4 田畑 勇貴(1)  5:19.36 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大

 5 出川 雄基  5:33.09 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC

 6 宮澤 憲二  5:37.53 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 7 鈴木 真弘  6:11.30 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
上條 健
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

決勝 6月26日 15:05

 1 小林 典和  4:42.61 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協

 2 佐々木 洵  4:49.49 
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC

十種競技

1500m

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

675
10  2074

489

8  8289
693

5  9773

384
6  8927

363

2  8290
453

9  9439

0

3  9108
220

7  8904

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ十種競技

1500m

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

622

4  7000
664

1  7001



決勝 6月26日 8:40

[ 1組] 風速 +1.8 [ 2組] 風速 +1.7

 1 田畑 勇貴(1)    17.35 3 寺島 翔太(2)    19.29 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高

 2 小島 将貴(1)    18.40 4 上條 健    19.42 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 3 出川 雄基    18.60 5 五十嵐 靖貴(2)    21.86 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高

 4 鈴木 真弘    19.01 三村 瑞樹(2)
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大

 5 宮澤 憲二    20.94 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 6 本多 俊平    22.35 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協
山﨑 拓実(3)
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高

決勝 6月26日 8:40

風速 +1.7

佐々木 洵    16.75 
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC
小林 典和    17.83 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協 541
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決勝 6月25日 13:30

本多 俊平  1.65
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協   504
宮澤 憲二  1.60
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   464
田畑 勇貴(1)  1.60
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大   464
鈴木 真弘  1.60
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   464
上條 健  1.55
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   426
寺島 翔太(2)  1.55
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高   426
小島 将貴(1)  1.55
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大   426
五十嵐 靖貴(2)  1.50
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高   389
出川 雄基  1.50
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC   389
三村 瑞樹(2) 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大
山﨑 拓実(3) 欠場
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高

決勝 6月25日 13:30

佐々木 洵  1.78
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC   610
小林 典和  1.55
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協   426
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決勝 6月26日 11:00

宮澤 憲二  2.60
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   264
田畑 勇貴(1)  2.60
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大   264
上條 健  2.40
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   220
本多 俊平  2.40
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協   220
鈴木 真弘
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     0
小島 将貴(1)
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大     0
出川 雄基
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC     0
五十嵐 靖貴(2)
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高     0
寺島 翔太(2) 棄権
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高
山﨑 拓実(3) 欠場
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高
三村 瑞樹(2) 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大

決勝 6月26日 11:00

佐々木 洵  3.40
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC   457
小林 典和  3.20
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協   406
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決勝 6月25日 10:30

上條 健  5.98  5.94  6.14 6.14 (+0.9)
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野  -0.2  -0.5  +0.9  617
田畑 勇貴(1)  6.00   x  5.80 6.00 (+0.5)
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大  +0.5  -0.6  587
宮澤 憲二  5.92  5.77  5.95 5.95 (-0.3)
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野  -1.3  -0.4  -0.3  576
鈴木 真弘  5.77  5.60  5.56 5.77 (+1.5)
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野  +1.5  -0.3  +0.5  537
本多 俊平  5.49  5.62  5.75 5.75 (-0.2)
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協  -1.0  -1.3  -0.2  533
寺島 翔太(2)  5.68  2.67  5.31 5.68 (-1.4)
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高  -1.4  -0.2  +0.4  519
出川 雄基  5.56  5.51  5.52 5.56 (+0.5)
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC  +0.5  -2.0  -0.8  494
小島 将貴(1)  5.30  4.74   x 5.30 (-1.0)
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大  -1.0  +0.8  441
五十嵐 靖貴(2)   x  5.25   x 5.25 (-0.4)
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高  -0.4  431
山﨑 拓実(3) 欠場
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高
三村 瑞樹(2) 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大

決勝 6月25日 10:30

佐々木 洵  6.05  5.89  6.04 6.06 (-1.0)
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC  -1.0  0.0  0.0  597
小林 典和  4.88  5.39  5.32 5.38 (-0.1)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協  -1.3  -0.1  -0.4  459

記録 備考

1 4 7001

2 6 7000

-3-

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ十種競技

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-

7  2062

11  8230

8 9  8289

9 5  2074

6 13  2064

7 1  9439

4 8  9108

5 3  9773

2 2  8290

3 10  8927

-3- 記録 備考

1 12  8904

十種競技

走幅跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 6月25日 12:00

鈴木 真弘 10.45 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   513
宮澤 憲二  9.03 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   428
本多 俊平  8.76 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協   411
出川 雄基  8.17 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC   376
田畑 勇貴(1)  8.06 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大   370
小島 将貴(1)  8.03 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大   368
上條 健  7.53 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   339
寺島 翔太(2)  7.42 
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高   332
五十嵐 靖貴(2)  6.58 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高   283
三村 瑞樹(2) 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大
山﨑 拓実(3) 欠場
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高

佐々木 洵 10.56
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC   519
小林 典和  8.26
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協   382

砲丸投

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- 備考

1 9 7001
 10.46   10.56   10.36

-3- 記録

所属名 -1- -2-

  7.75   8.26
2 7 7000

  7.82

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ十種競技

   x

-3- 記録

十種競技

砲丸投

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

  8.42   9.03

  8.21   8.39

備考

1 9  9108
 10.45    x

 9773
  8.76

 8927
  8.69

2 7

3 1

5 2  8290
  7.80

4 3  9439
  8.17   8.03    x

  8.06   7.83

  8.03   7.89

   x   7.53

6 8

7 5  8904
  7.44

 8289
  7.77

9 12  2074
   x

8 4  2064
  6.64   7.22   7.42

   x   6.58

6

10  2062

 8230



決勝 6月26日 9:30

鈴木 真弘 29.87 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   462
本多 俊平 26.18 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協   390
宮澤 憲二 24.22 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   352
出川 雄基 24.00 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC   348
上條 健 22.86 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   326
小島 将貴(1) 22.06 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大   311
田畑 勇貴(1) 19.01 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大   254
五十嵐 靖貴(2) 18.88 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高   251
寺島 翔太(2) 棄権
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高
山﨑 拓実(3) 欠場
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高
三村 瑞樹(2) 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大

決勝 6月26日 9:30

佐々木 洵 28.53 
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC   436
小林 典和 23.57 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協   340

所属名 -1- -2-

   x

-3- 記録

十種競技

円盤投

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

   o    x

 24.22    x

備考

1 13  9108
   x  29.87

 8927
   o

 9773
 26.18

2 5

3 11

5 9  8904
   x

4 7  9439
   x  24.00    x

   o  22.86

   o    x

 19.01    x

6 12

7 6  8290
   x

 8289
 22.06

8  2064

8 3  2074
 18.88    o    x

1

10  8230

 2062

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ十種競技

円盤投(2.000kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- 記録 備考

1 4  7001
   o  28.53    o

   o  23.57
2 2  7000

   o



決勝 6月26日 13:00

鈴木 真弘 46.05 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   530
田畑 勇貴(1) 42.75 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 横浜国立大   482
上條 健 41.64 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   466
宮澤 憲二 39.84 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野   440
小島 将貴(1) 37.50 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｷ 松本大   406
出川 雄基 34.60 
ﾃﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ いよだAC   364
本多 俊平 34.56 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 上伊那陸協   364
五十嵐 靖貴(2) 28.95 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ 大町高   284
寺島 翔太(2) 棄権
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 大町高
三村 瑞樹(2) 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大
山﨑 拓実(3) 欠場
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 大町高

決勝 6月26日 13:00

佐々木 洵 47.62 
ｻｻｷ ﾏｺﾄ Rise AC   553
小林 典和 31.50 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 新潟陸協   320

1

5  2062

 8230

   x  28.95
8 7  2074

   x

12  2064

7 9  9773
   o

 9439
   x

   x    o

   o  37.50

   x  34.56

   o  34.60

5 3  8289
   x

6 11

 8290
   x

4 2  8927
 39.84

 42.75    o

   x    x

2 10

3 13  8904
 41.64

備考

1 4  9108
 46.05    o    x

-3- 記録

十種競技

やり投

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ十種競技

やり投

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- 記録 備考

1 8  7001
 47.62    o    o

   x  31.50
2 6  7000

   o
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